2023 Western Ontario Pony Club Regional Quiz

Multiple Fill in the 1st Tie 2nd Tie Ranking
No. Place Name Club Pictures  Choice Blanks True / False Misc Objects Total Breaker Breaker Score
100 1 Velvet Ibbotson Blue Mountain 14.0 15.0 10.0 14.0 13.0 11.0 77.0 77.01172
110 2 Everly Schwindt Guelph 8.0 11 10.0 140 10.5 9.0 62.5 62.50942
101 3 Audrey Cowie Boomer Creek 6.0 11.0 8.0 12.0 11.0 4.0 52.0 52.00432
103 4 Mila Dentico Cantercall RC 3.0 10.0 5.0 140 55 8.0 45.5 45.50816
106 5 Morgan Cardella Cantercall RC 3.0 9.0 9.0 12.0 45 5.0 425 42.50516
108 6 Violet Knowles Cantercall RC 4.0 10 7.0 100 4.0 40 39.0 39.00421
105 7 Etta McMeekin Cantercall RC 7.0 7 6.0 10.0 6.0 3.0 39.0 39.00336
109 8 Tristan Love Cantercall RC 1.0 6 7.0 9.0 45 2.0 29.5 29.50206
102 0.0 0.00000
104 0.0 0.00000
107 0.0 0.00000
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2023

No. Place Name

218
203
204
221
217
215
202
210
205
214
222
211
200
224
206
216
209
219
223
220
213
225
201
207
208

Sofia McNenly
Andrea Farrel
Abbey Corrigan
Ellyse Markus

Reese Christoffersen

Lydia Quin
Dia Manota

Caileigh Ferguson

Emma Corrigan
Liana Spies

Club

Hamilton Hunt
Cantercall RC
Cantercall RC
Oxford
Hamilton Hunt
Hamilton Hunt
Cantercall RC
Hamilton Hunt
Cantercall RC
Hamilton Hunt

Savannah Hakkenber; Thames Valley

Emma Visentin
Isabel Hamilton
Lyla Schroth
Nicole Ivancic

Reegan Devereux
Sommer Burrows
Abigail Giesecke

Aria Sementilli
Lyla Schwartz
Lauren Kidd
Elle Gowanlock

Hamilton Hunt
Boomer Creek
Windsor-Essex

Dufferin County

Hamilton Hunt
Guelph
Oxford
Windsor-Essex
Oxford
Hamilton Hunt
Windsor-Essex

Western Ontario Pony Club

Pictures
10.0
12.0
12.0
11.0

9.0
8.0
11.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
3.0
9.0
2.0
4.0
5.0
8.0
5.0
2.0
2.0
5.0
5.0
7.0

Fill in
Multiple the True/
Choice Blanks False
180 20.0 19.0
19.0 15.0 20.0
17.0 15.0 19.0
17.0 14.0 20.0
19.0 15.0 19.0
18.0 13.0 19.0
15.0 11.0 20.0
17.0 13.0 20.0
16.0 14.0 18.0
17.0 15.0 20.0
17.0 19.0 18.0
18.0 12.0 18.0
18.0 14.0 19.0
18.0 14.0 20.0
16.0 14.0 16.0
140 13.0 19.0
11.0 13.0 17.0
16.0 120 19.0
14.0 13.0 20.0
13.0 11.0 19.0
15.0 14.0 20.0
8.0 10.0 16.0

E Open 200

Misc Objects

17.0
20.0
18.5
16.0
16.0
19.0
16.0
19.5
16.5
15.5
17.5
13.5
19.0
12.5
16.0
14.0
14.0
14.0
14.5
12.0

9.5
13.0

11.0
9.0
11.0
10.0
8.0
8.0
10.0
7.0
9.0
7.0
6.0
9.0
7.0
10.0
10.0
9.0
10.0
6.0
5.0
7.0
3.0
5.0

95.0
95.0
92.5
88.0
86.0
85.0
83.0
81.5
80.5
80.5
80.5
79.5
79.0
78.5
77.0
77.0
70.0
69.0
68.5
67.0
66.5
59.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1st Tie 2nd Tie
Total Breaker Breaker

Regional Quiz

Ranking
Score
95.01153
95.00963
92.51163
88.01058
86.00848
85.00843
83.01058
81.50728
80.50938
80.50733
80.50618
79.50947
79.00713
78.51022
77.01028
77.00942
70.01027
69.00612
68.50512
67.00727
66.50327
59.00537
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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2023

No.
328
322
327
302
319
300
306
301
325
324
326
320
312
318
313
303
309
307
321
323
315
308
304
316
329
305
310
311
314
317
330
331

Place Name

1
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Tatiana Fujita Teplovs

Leah Altherr

Alexandra Fujita Teplovs

Molly Mantrop
Elizabeth Haslam
Abrielle Spring
Avery Broadfoot
Isla Spring
Sarah Scholten
Olive McDole
Harlow King

Lily Strecker

Isla Knowles
Jordan Golych
Cailey Love
Natalia Metaxas
Gabriella Sousa
Isabelle Thompson
Ryanne Evans
Hailey Altherr
Tamara Dodd
Victoria Sabat
Elsa Silvani
Brenden Wright
Bree McFarlane
Mikaela Kahro

Club
Windsor-Essex
Thames Valley
Windsor-Essex
Blue Mountain
Hamilton Hunt
Blue Mountain
Caledon

Blue Mountain
Thames Valley
Thames Valley
Thames Valley
Hamilton Hunt
Cantercall RC
Guelph
Cantercall RC
Boomer Creek
Cantercall RC
Caledon
Hamilton Hunt
Thames Valley
Dufferin County
Cantercall RC
Caledon
Guelph
Windsor-Essex
Caledon

Western Ontario Pony Club

Pictures
13.5
12.0
13.0
11.0
13.0
12.0
10.5
10.0
11.0
11.0

6.0
9.5
9.5
9.0
11.0
7.5
8.0
6.0
7.5
8.0
5.5
8.0
5.0
0.0
2.5
1.0

Fill in
Multiple the True/
Choice Blanks

200 140 19.0
16.0 12.5 16.0
18.0 11.0 19.0
17.0 140 18.0
19.0 10.5 20.0
19.0 12.0 18.0
16.0 13.0 18.0
14.0 12.0 19.0
13.0 10.5 17.0
19.0 13.0 15.0
16.0 12.0 17.0
15.0 11.5 15.0
16.0 9.0 18.0
15.0 10.0 16.0
18.0 9.5 18.0
14.0 11.0 17
14.0 12.5 15.0
13.0 105 17.0
19.0 8.5 12.0
8.0 9.5 16.0
12.0 6.0 17.0
13.0 8.0 11.0
10.0 10.5 18.0
9.0 8.5 14.0
8.0 7.5 16.0
9.0 5.0 14.0

D 300

18.0
17.5
16.0
14.5
13.5
15.5
13.0
13.5
14.5
11.5
13.0
13.5
12.0
13.0

9.5
12.5
13.0
13.0
11.5
11.5

8.5
11.5

8.5
11.5
13.0

7.5

15.0
15.0
12.0
12.0
10.0
8.0
11.0
12.0
14.0
9.0
11.0
10.0
10.0
11.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
8.5
9.0
11.0
11.0
8.5
7.5
8.0
4.0
7.0

99.5
89.0
89.0
86.5
86.0
84.5
81.5
80.5
80.0
78.5
75.0
74.5
74.5
74.0
74.0
72.0
715
68.0
67.5
64.0
60.0
60.0
59.5
51.0
51.0
43.5

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

1st Tie 2nd Tie

False Misc Objects Total Breaker Breaker

Regional Quiz

Ranking
Score
99.51571
89.01563
89.01268
86.51257
86.01067
84.50863
81.51155
80.51252
80.01457
78.50957
75.01132
74.51050
74.51050
74.01147
74.00857
72.01040
71.50942
68.00882
67.50939
64.01142
60.01129
60.00892
59.50776
51.00802
51.00415
43.50706
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
0.00000
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No. Place Name

413
409
404
402
410
405
401
411
418
414
400
417
408
407
416
412
403
406
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Heidi Shaw
Vanessa Pilkington
Madison Lyons
Paige Daniels
Ellen Fortune
Mairin Murphy
Alexa MacDonald
Chloe Surette
Maisie Molle
Ruby Veeneman
Heath Brownlow

Club

Hamilton Hunt
Dufferin County
Cantercall RC
Blue Mountain
Guelph
Cantercall RC
Blue Mountain
Guelph
Windsor-Essex
Hamilton Hunt
Blue Mountain

Keira Duncan-Sylvest¢ Windsor-Essex

Juliet Peniczko
Ivy Boisse
Paige Newell
Keira Lewis

Dufferin County
Dufferin County
Windsor-Essex
Guelph

Pictures

11.0
12.5
11.0
14.0
12.0
11.0
10.0
135
9.0
9.5
7.0
12.0
10.5
11.0
7.5
7.0

Multiple
Choice
19.0
19.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
17.0
19.0
17.0
14.0
16.0
15.0
20.0
16.0

Western Ontario Pony Club

Regional Quiz

1st Tie 2nd Tie

False Misc Objects Tablel Table2 Table3 Table4 Table5 Table 6 Total Breaker Breaker

Fill in
the True/

Blanks
14.0 18.0
11.5 19.0
135 20.0
12.5 19.0
135 19.0
13.5 18.0
12.5 20.0
11.0 18.0
13.0 18.0
10.5 17.0
14.5 19.0
12.0 17.0
10.5 17.0
13.0 16.0
10.5 15.0
14.5 15.0

18.0
19.0
14.0
14.5
16.0
13.0
15.5
15.5
15.5
14.5
18.0
17.0
15.0
13.0
14.0
13.0

15.0
14.0
15.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
13.0

8.0
10.0
11.0
11.5
12.0
10.0

D1 400

95.0
95.0
93.5
90.0
89.5
87.5
87.0
86.0
85.5
83.5
83.5
82.0
80.0
79.5
79.0
75.5

0.0

0.0

Ranking
Score
95.01558
95.01466
93.51557
90.01272
89.51263
87.51357
87.01153
86.01270
85.51348
83.51350
83.50838
82.01063
80.01155
79.51207
79.01240
75.51037
0.00000
0.00000
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No. Place Name

503
510
511
506
509
500
501
512
507
508
515
516
504
502
505
513
514

Adriana Adams
Minnie (Minerva) Hopen
Sophia Popiluk
Rihanna Johnstone
Emily Wright

Hazel Torrie

Xan (Alexander) Torrie
Sophie Thake

Sarah Ruff

Cara Butcher

Lauren Hammerton
Tyler Goetz

Lachlan Alexander
Georgia Gregson

Club
Caledon

Hamilton Hunt
Hamilton Hunt
Cantercall RC
Guelph

Blue Mountain
Blue Mountain
Hamilton Hunt
Cantercall RC
Dufferin County
Thames Valley
Windsor-Essex
Cantercall RC
Caledon

Western Ontario Pony Club

Pictures
13.0

11.0
13.0
11.0
10.0
14.0
9.0
10.5
13.0
6.0
11.0
4.0
8.0
7.0

Multiple Fillinthe True/

Choice
19.0

20.0
19.0
19.0
18.0
16.0
16.0
18.0
17.0
18.0
17.0
15.0
18.0
14.0

D2 500

Blanks
14.0

14.0
12.0
12.0
13.0
12.5
14.0
14.0

9.5
10.0

8.0
13.0

9.0
11.0

False
20.0

15.0
17.0
19.0
18.0
17.0
20.0
18.0
18.0
17.0
20.0
19.0
16.0
14.0

Regional Quiz

1st Tie 2nd Tie

Misc Objects Total Breaker Breaker

16.5
18.5
18.5
16.5
17.5
17.5
15.0
18.5
15.0
15.5
13.5
15.5
14.5
14.0

13.0
15.0
12.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
14.0

8.0
12.0
15.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
14.0

95.5
93.5
91.5
90.5
89.5
89.0
88.0
87.0
84.5
81.5
81.5
78.5
77.5
74.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Ranking

Score
95.51368

93.51558
91.51268
90.51358
89.51353
89.01273
88.01448
87.00856
84.51268
81.51533
81.51257
78.51223
77.51242
74.01437

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

Page 5



2023

No. Place Name

600
603
616
602
611
620
612
619
609
613
601
610
607
604
605
606
608
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Jelena Jerkovic
Everett Ibbotson
Molly Franks
June Ibbotson
Gracie Franks
Braden Goetz
Ridley Palmer
Allison Cote
Olivia Adams
Emma White
Stella Torrie
Hailey Shaw

Abigail Dinwoodie

Club

Blue Mountain
Blue Mountain
Dufferin County
Blue Mountain
Dufferin County
Windsor-Essex
Dufferin County
Windsor-Essex
Cantercall RC
Dufferin County
Blue Mountain
Dufferin County
Caledon

Multiple
Choice
18.0
16.0
11.0
13.0
12.0
16.0
10.0
11.0
14.0
11.0
7.0
11.0
8.0

Western Ontario Pony Club

Fill in
the
Blanks
8.0
6.0
4.0
3.5
4.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
1.0

Regional Quiz

True / 1st Tie 2nd Tie  Ranking
False Misc Table1l Table2 Table3 Table4 Table5 Table 6 Total Breaker Breaker Score
10.0 20.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 108.0 108.04203
14.0 16.0 10.0 4.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 100.0 100.04003
10.0 16.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 10.0 93.0 93.04203
13.0 15.0 10.0 7.0 5.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 90.5 90.53903
11.0 13.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 9.0 89.0 89.04002

7.0 16.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 20 77.0 77.03503
12.0 14.0 7.0 7.0 10.0 8.0 3.0 5.0 76.0 76.03502
6.0 14.0 4.0 10.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 72.0 72.03202
8.0 10.0 5.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 1.0 4.0 70.0 70.03302
12.0 6.0 4.0 7.0 10.0 7.0 0.0 2.0 61.0 61.02801
120 6.0 6.0 9.0 8.0 5.0 3.0 3.0 60.0 60.03101
10.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 3.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 58.0 58.02502
6.0 11.0 3.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 1.0 3.0 54.0 54.02502
0.0 0.00000

0.0 0.00000

0.0 0.00000

0.0 0.00000
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No. Place Name

700
701

1
2

Reese St Louis
Joan Connelly

Western Ontario Pony Club Regional Quiz

Fill in
Multiple the True/ 1stTie 2ndTie  Ranking
Club Choice Blanks False Misc Tablel Table2 Table3 Table4 Table5 Table6 Total Breaker Breaker Score
Dufferin County 13.0 5.0 140 6.0 4.0 14.0 15.0 13.0 13.0 8.0 105.0 105.05901
Guelph 11.0 2.0 120 7.0 10.0 11.0 12.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 92.0 92.05001
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No. Place Name

802
803

1
2

Carol Tabuchi
Anne-Maria Korpikoski

Western Ontario Pony Club

Regional Quiz

1st Tie 2nd Tie Ranking

False Misc Objects Table1l Table2 Table3 Table4 Table5 Table 6 Total Breaker Breaker Score

17.0 15.0

Fill in

Multiple the True/
Club Pictures  Choice Blanks
Dufferin County 15.0 4.0
Hamilton Hunt 13.0 20.0 14.0

19.0 7.0 14.0

Horse Master

7.0 93.0 93.03503
87.0 87.01466
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Western Ontario Pony Club

Western Ontario Regional Quiz

Overall Branch Team Results

Dufferin County
Cantercall RC
Guelph
Hamilton Hunt
Blue Mountain
Windsor-Essex
Thames Valley
Caledon
Boomer Creek
Oxford

602.5
514.0
476.5
455.5
449.0
418.0
250.0
231.0
203.0

87.0

Branch Results

Regional Quiz
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